Hotplate/Stirrers
Performance,
Selection,
Control
Professional Hotplates, Stirrers and Hotplate/Stirrers
• Display for speed, temperature, and time
• External temperature probe
• Electronic stir brake

Advanced Specifications
* Below 100°C ±2°C. Environmental and sample conditions permitting.
Ordering Information
Units include a detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230 volt units are supplied with Euro type plug). Stirrers and hotplate/stirrers are supplied with a
PTFE coated spin bar. UL, cUL, CE marked.
Dimensions Model # Top Plate Material Electrical Part Number Price
4 x 4 A-HP40 Ceramic 120v 50/60 Hz 985511 $194.00
4 x 4 A-HP40 Ceramic 230v 50/60 Hz 985514 285.00
4 x 4 A-HP45 Aluminum 120v 50/60 Hz 985521 232.00
4 x 4 A-HP45 Aluminum 230v 50/60 Hz 985524 385.00
7 x 7 A-HP70 Ceramic 120v 50/60 Hz 985531 217.00
7 x 7 A-HP70 Ceramic 230v 50/60 Hz 985534 299.00
7 x 7 A-HP75 Aluminum 120v 50/60 Hz 985541 257.00
7 x 7 A-HP75 Aluminum 230v 50/60 Hz 985544 335.00
Dimensions Model # Top Plate Material Electrical Part Number Price
4 x 4 A-HPS40 Ceramic 120v 50/60 Hz 985513 $356.00
4 x 4 A-HPS40 Ceramic 230v 50/60 Hz 985516 329.00
4 x 4 A-HPS45 Aluminum 120v 50/60 Hz 985523 419.00
4 x 4 A-HPS45 Aluminum 230v 50/60 Hz 985526 455.00
7 x 7 A-HPS70 Ceramic 120v 50/60 Hz 985533 377.00
7 x 7 A-HPS70 Ceramic 230v 50/60 Hz 985536 442.00
7 x 7 A-HPS75 Aluminum 120v 50/60 Hz 985543 448.00
7 x 7 A-HPS75 Aluminum 230v 50/60 Hz 985546 520.00
Description Part Number Price
Ultra flex support kit 985797 $89.00
Support rod and clamp kit 985690 79.00